
PREPROPOSAL CONFERENCE MEETINGS 
 

ATTENDEES SIGN-IN-ROSTER 
 

Solicitation No.  SP0600-01-R-0046 
 

March 20 and 21, 2001 1:00 pm 
 
Project No. & Title: Region 10 –  
 Phoenix Sky Harbor IAP ANG, AZ,  

 Tucson IAP ANG, AZ,  
 Reno-Tahoe IAP ANG, NV, and 
 Salt Lake City IAP ANG, UT 

 
 
Name Email Address Phone 
   
Larry A. Hensley, P.E. larryh@gdsassoc.com 770-425-8100 x 143 
David G. Petrus  dpetrus@aol.com 540-344-9800 
Raymond P. Juels rjuels@scwater.com 909-394-3600 x 679 
Yat-Sol Chen yschen@scwater.com  909-937-0111 X 304   
Bob Decker bdecker@www.co.pima.az.us  520-740-6625 
Greg Ramon gramon@ci.phoenix.az.us  602-534-6302 
Ron Maze  rmaze@ci.phoenix.az.us  602-262-1864 
Greg Teslevich gteslevi@apsc.com 602-371-6436 
   
   
 


